
VOLUME 
12006 

12007 

F.A. 10-70 

VOLUMES 12006-12008 

(Formerly Acc. 1984-85/569) 
Central Interior Vancouver District 

FILE NO 
972/1-13 

982/10-1 
982/10-1-5 
982/18-34 

982/20-8 

984/23-35-1 

984/24-1 

PT. SUBJECT 
School Establishment -
Bella Coola District 
Social Assistance 
Social Assistance Review 
Employment of Counsel 
Kootenay-Okanagan District 

DATES 
1973-1977 

1975-1976 
1977 
1964-1967 

Commercial and Recreational 1971 
Dev. 
Report - Vocational 
Training, Employment and 
Relocation 
Social Activities 
North Coast District 

1974-1976 
1973-1976 

Monthly Attendence Report 1965-1966 
Kamloops Student Residence 1959-1971 
Quarterly Return 
Kamioop Student Residence 1972-1975 
Enrollment Return 
Kamloop Student Residence 1975-1976 
Nominal Roll 
Thompson River and 19 76 
Kootenay-Okanagan District 
St Georges'Residential 1936-1941 
School - Daily register 
St Georges'Residential 1941-1946 
School - Daily register 
St Georges'Residential 1943-1947 
School - Daily register 
St Georges'Residential 1946-1949 



School - Daily register 

12008 

St Georges'Residential 
School - Daily register 
St Georges'Residential 
School - Daily register 
St Georges'Residential 
School - Daily register 
St Georges'Residential 
School - Daily register 
St Georges'Residential 
School - Daily register 
St Georges'Residential 
School - Daily register 
St Georges'Residential 
School - Daily register 
St Georges'Residential 
School - Daily register 
St Georges'Residential 
School - Daily register 
St Georges'Residential 
School - Daily register 
St Georges'Residential 
School - Daily register 
St Georges'Residential 
School - Daily register 
St Georges'Residential 
School - Daily register 
St Georges'Residential 
School - Daily register 
St Georges'Residential 
School - Daily register 
Nominal Roll 

1947-1951 

1949 

1949-1951 

1952-1954 

1953-1954 

1954-1956 

1956-1958 

1958-1960 

1960-1961 

1961-1962 

1962-1963 

1963-1964 

1964-1965 

1965-1966 

1966-1967 


