F.A. 10-70

VOLUMES 12006-12008

(Formerly Acc. 1984-85/569)

Central Interior Vancouver District

VOLUME	FILE NO	PT.	SUBJECT	DATES	
12006	972/1-13		School Establishment - Bella Coola District	1973-1977	
	982/10-1		Social Assistance	1975-1976	
	982/10-1-5		Social Assistance Review	1977	
	982/18-34		Employment of Counsel Kootenay-Okanagan District	1964-1967	
	982/20-8		Commercial and Recreational 1971 Dev.		
	984/23-35-1		Report - Vocational Training, Employment and Relocation	1974-1976	
	984/24-1		Social Activities North Coast District	1973-1976	
			Monthly Attendence Report	1965-1966	
			Kamloops Student Residence Quarterly Return	1959-1971	
			Kamloop Student Residence Enrollment Return	1972-1975	
			Kamloop Student Residence Nominal Roll	1975-1976	
			Thompson River and Kootenay-Okanagan District	1976	
12007			St Georges'Residential School - Daily register	1936-1941	
			St Georges'Residential School - Daily register	1941-1946	
			St Georges'Residential School - Daily register	1943-1947	
			St Georges'Residential	1946-1949	

School - Daily register	
St Georges'Residential School - Daily register	1947-1951
St Georges'Residential School - Daily register	1949
St Georges'Residential School - Daily register	1949-1951
St Georges'Residential School - Daily register	1952-1954
St Georges'Residential School - Daily register	1953-1954
St Georges'Residential School - Daily register	1954-1956
St Georges'Residential School - Daily register	1956-1958
St Georges'Residential School - Daily register	1958-1960
St Georges'Residential School - Daily register	1960-1961
St Georges'Residential	1961-1962
School - Daily register	
St Georges'Residential	1962-1963
School - Daily register	
St Georges'Residential	1963-1964
School - Daily register	
St Georges'Residential School - Daily register	1964-1965
St Georges'Residential	1965-1966
School - Daily register	
St Georges'Residential	1966-1967
School - Daily register Nominal Roll	